
s 

HMUSMJS D (mgggnommixm 

provincial s 

JORNADA 2 0 

Seres « H 

nniii i omm 
483-608 

493-605 

Mil i Wpn t ^ f c 540-569 

Benat r t<M— 0 

BSofcrit-Vtam B 

C i . i r a m U f

cussncM * 

BenaMrt 

Goirr-?; 

Mra i~c 

Caste m J 

VafcenM 

Albesa 

B S c M 

L'Albagí 

Ivars B 

Viia- MBB 

Bellvís 

Seros 

. 
2C 

20 

19 

19 

18 

9 

20 

N 

19 

18 

20 

19 

13 

13 

12 

11 

11 

10 

10 

8 

8 

8 

6 

4 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

1 

538-549 

543-513 

526-528 

p 

7 

7 

7 

8 

7 

9 

10 

10 

11 

10 

14 

14 

PTS 

26 

26 

24 

22 

22 

20 

20 

17 

16 

16 

12 

9 

RESULTATS 

Gárzola-Lcs as -uerr 

Torá-CEPS 

Castellser á A-P»u 

Anglesola-Vergós A 

Penelles-Betas B 

Cervera-Ivars ¿ 

CLASSHCAO O 

Bellavista 

Ivars A 

Tora 

Los del Huerto 

VergósA 

Palou 

j 

9 

19 

20 

20 

19 

20 

i 

16 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

JORN/ J)A19 

478-540 

571-492 

503-553 

566-585 

502-567 

539-599 

p 

3 

5 

6 

7 

6 

8 

PTS 

32 

28 

28 

26 

26 

24 

Cervera 

Anglesola 

Gárzola 

CastellseráA 

CEPS 

Penelles 

20 

19 

19 

18 

18 

17 

9 

6 

6 

5 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

11 

13 

13 

13 

15 

14 

18 

12 

12 

10 

6 

6 

RESULTATS JORNADA 1 9 

Mollerussa-Camarasa 

Palau Anglesola-Ametllers 

Bellpuig A-Torrelameu 

ElsAlamús-Linyola 

Abeca Sl-Castellserá B 

Alcoletge-Térmens 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Térmens 

ElsAlamús 

Ametllers 

Torrelameu 

ArbecaSI 

Mollerussa 

Palau a"Anglesola 

Castellserá B 

Camarasa 

Llnyola 

Bellpuig A 

Alcoletge 

j 

19 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

19 

19 

18 

19 

G 

13 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

7. 

7 

5 

E 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

526-536 

535-503 

562-573 

537-493 

535-495 

525-511 

p 

6 

7 

7 

8 

8 

9 

8 

10 

12 

12 

11 

14 

PTS 

26 

25 

24 

22 

22 

20 

19 

16 

14 

14 

14 

10 

RESULTATS JORNADA 1 9 

Prelxana-Mas Duran 

Ivars C-La Fuüola 

Cabanabona-Tárrega 

Ponts-La Guardia 

Montgai-Tordera 

Lloreta Kin-Sió Agramunt A 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Ivars C 

Lloreta Kin 

Ponts 

Montgal 

La Fullola 

Tordera 

Preixana 

Sló AgramuntA 

Cabanabona 

Tárrega 

La Guardia 

Mas Duran 

j 

19 

19 

18 

20 

13 

19 

18 

19 

18 

17 

19 

19 

G 

14 

13 

13 

11 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

6 

5 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

557-490 

609-556 

-
548-511 

561-549 

571-550 

p 

5 

6 

5 

9 

10 

10 

9 

11 

10 

10 

13 

14 

PTS 

28 

26 

26 

22 

18 

18 

18 

16 

16 

14 

12 

10 

RESULTATS JORNADA 1 7 

El Poal A-Os de Balaguer 466-582 

Bell-lloc-La Portella 

Vilabarca-Bellpuig B 

Castellserá C-Vallverd B 

Flor de Lis-Castellnou B 

CLASSlflCAa Ó 

Bellpuig B 

Vilabarca 

Os de Balaguer 

La Portella 

VallverdB 

BPoalA 

Bell-lloc 

Castellserá C 

Flor de Lis 

Castellnou B 

J 

18 

17 

18 

17 

16 

17 

15 

17 

16 

15 

G 

15 

12 

12 

12 

11 

6 

6 

4 

2 

2 

E 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

524-544 

501-533 

498-459 

P PTS 

3 30 

4 25 

5 25 

5 24 

5 22 

11 12 

9 12 

13 8 

14 4 

13 4 

RESULATAT S 

El Poal B-Bellpuig C 

Tudela-L'Eral 

Sió Agramunt B-Claraval s 

Vergós B-Solsona 

CLASSIFICAa O 

El Poal B 

L'Eral Cubells 

VergósB 

Bellpuig C 

Solsona 

Claravalls 

Sió Agramun t 

Tutela 

j 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

14 

14 

12 

G 

11 

11 

9 

8 

7 

4 

3 

1 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

J0HWOA1 7 

- 9 5 - - " 

356-453 

457-406 

479-482 

p PTS 

3 22 

3 22 

5 18 

5 16 

6 14 

10 8 

11 6 

11 2 

per lleur e 

RESULTATS 

La Granja-Montollu 

Vetilla Cinca-Aitona 

SantJoan-Mequinenza 

Akanó/Bovera-Albatárrec 

JORNADA 1 8 

-
2-0 

345-590 

660-570 

Baix Segre (descansa) 

CLASSIRCACt Ó 

Alcanó/Bovera 

j 

15 

G 

13 

E 

0 

P PTS 

2 26 

Mequlnenza 

La Granja 

Baix Segre 

Montollu 

Velilla Cinca 

Aitona 

Albatárrec 

16 

14 

16 

15 

16 

15 

15 

SantJoan 14 

SffiOfJ 

RESULTATS 

Sucs-Alguaire 

Rosselló SA-Almacelles 

Víla-sana-Alfarrás 

Mitjana-Almenar 

Alpicat-Rosselló CB 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Rosselló CB 

Vila-sana 

Almenar 

Almacenes 

Rosselló SA 

Akjuaire 

Alpica t 

Altarrá s 

Sucs 

j 

18 

17 

18 

16 

17 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

RESULTATS 

Cofbins-Pardinyes 

Torres Segre A-Baláfia 

11 

10 

9 

9 

7 

5 

3 

0 

G 

14 

14 

12 

12 

11 

11 

7 

4 

3 

0 

Torregrossa B-Torres Segre B 

LAIbi-Vinaixa 

Torregrossa A-Menárguens 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Corbins 

Torres Segre 

Baláfia 

Torres Segre B 

Torregrossa A 

Menárguens 

L'AIbi 

Pardinyes 

Torregrossa B 

Vinaixa 

J 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

G 

15 

14 

12 

11 

11 

7 

8 

6 

4 

2 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 24 

3 21 

6 19 

6 -

9 14 

10 10 

12 6 

14 0 

JORNADA 1 7 

488-5-9 

634 I 

689 

612-640 

495-521 

P PTS 

4 28 

3 28 

6 24 

4 24 

6 22 

7 22 

11 14 

14 8 

15 6 

18 0 

JORNADA 1 8 

598-456 

650-629 

619-611 

2-0 

662-587 

P PTS 

3 30 

4 28 

6 24 

7 22 

7 22 

11 14 

10 16 

12 12 

14 8 

16 4 


